Part No:
A
Drafted by: HERO
Approved By: Jacky
1X4 Tab-down RJ45
10/100BASE
Insertion Loss:    0.1-100MHZ   -1.10dB MAX
Return Loss:        1-30MHZ     -16.0dB MIN
     30-60MHZ    -15.0dB MIN
    60-100MHZ  -10.0dB MIN
Crosstalk:      1-80MHZ     -35.0dB MIN
Hipot:1500V AC 6S 1mA
OCL:350uH MIN @ 100KHZ 100mV 8mA DC
CMR:          1-80MHZ       -30.0dB MIN
DCR:J1-J7=J2-J4=J3-J5=140-160OHM
Unless otherwise specified
Unit: mm
tolerance: .x:   +/-
.xxx: +/-0.13
59.10
21.6 Max
13.6
4.00
2.54
0.40
4.00
58.9
53.3
3.68
6.35
2.54
1.27
2.54
6.35
14.00
Dia 0.89x32pl
Dia 3.20x3pl
Dia1.50x5pl
J1
Suggested PCB layout (component side view)
4.00
P1
10.3
10.80
4.05
4.05
DATE CODE
Plastic parts compliance with the UL
safety requirement
XMF-XARJ-410022ANL